C.E. LA BELGA

0,70 m
8 de Junio de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DORA DE LA PINADA
EPSOM GESMERAY /
CLAIRECHEN / 2013/

FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

DANTESCO DE
ESPINAREU
NONE / NONE /2012 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
CRUZ

REVOLTOSA DE
ESPINAREU
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

NIKA
ALB-ARCANO / ESTRELLA
/2005 / FEMALE / BAYO /

CRUZ

IMPOSANT DEL
MASET
INDRET DEL MASET / DE
DE /2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

EPONA
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

CHESARE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

08 JUNIO 2024

L.A.C.

141178

158225

145677

55009

119424

147050

150166

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

COLUNGA CALOTO,
Clara
EQUITACION MERES SL /
NONE

SUAREZ
BOCHAROVA, Adrian
MIGUEL ANGEL LUIS
ALONSO / MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS ALONSO

DEL RIO AUVIANO,
Daniela
MIGUEL ANGEL LUIS
ALONSO / MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS ALONSO

PREDUCHIN
ARBESUK, Jimena
PROMOCION ARTIME

ARIAS S.L / NONE

FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ, Carla
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ARIAS / Y.DEL MASET

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Marina
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
VICTORERO, Naya
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA

BELGA / 2G

NG

K,

4
[

%4

L.D.N.

297932

343077

324201

271348

236602

229606

296848

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

LIGA AON
INTERCLUBES

None



C.E. LA BELGA

08 JUNIO 2024

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
8 QUANTITO

NONE / NONE / 2017 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
CRUZ

9 ASD URTAGA, AA
54,32%
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / TORDO / A.A.

10 WILLY
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

11 NINA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

12 SANDRO-S
NECTAR / SADENIA / 2009
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
CDE

13 HIDALGO
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
MALE / PIO / CRUZ

14 DORA DE LA PINADA
EPSOM GESMERAY /
CLAIRECHEN / 2013/

FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

15 WATRICIA I
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ
16 MURPHY PONY

NONE / NONE / 2004 /
MALE / TORDA / NONE

17 DOLLAR MARQ
DOLLAR DE LA PIERE /

L.A.C.

152324

167514

138848

159769

136161

42201

141178

140497

150803

134118

P » CENTRO ECUESTRE

A BELGA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GARCIA RIESCO,
Guillermo
EQUITACION MERES, S.L.
/ NONE

PEREZ ARIAS,
Alejandra
JESUS MUNIZ PIEDRA /
NONE

ALVAREZ MALLADA,
Llara
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ARIAS / NONE

GARCIA ORVIZ,
Amalia
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ,
Noelia
SANDRA ROSON MOLANO
/ RUIZ SUBIRAN

VAN OMMEN
ANTUNA, Anna
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ATIAS / NONE

GONZALEZ DE LENA
ALONSO, Africa
EQUITACION MERES SL /
NONE

FERNANDEZ CASAL,
Marina
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

BARBER GARCIA,
Alexia
GESTION CLUB HIPICO
ASTUR XXI SL / NONE

ARTIME GUTIERREZ,
Martina

L.D.N.

295511

204750

194410

250565

195376

208642

235842

199230

314586

317528

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

LIGA AON

INTERCLUBES



C.E. LA BELGA

0s

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OMIRA /2005 / MALE /
CASTANA / WESTF

LOLA
NONE / NONE /2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
NONE

HIDALGO FOR
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
CRUZ

CALIFORNIA DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL / LOMBA 11 / 2010 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
MALE / PIO / PONI

PICASO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
MALE / NEGRA / CRUZ

CHATMAN DC
INDOCRO / CHOCO X
CASHMAN / 2015 / MALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

ASGARD DE
ESPINAREU
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

NIKA
ALB-ARCANO / ESTRELLA
/2005 / FEMALE / BAYO /

CRUZ

IMPOSANT DEL
MASET
INDRET DEL MASET / DE

08 JUNIO 2024

L.A.C.

146692

148845

114228

145208

90205

138781

166839

55009

119424

P » CENTRO ECUESTRE

A BELGA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

MUNIZ ARDISANA, Iris

AMANDA ARDISANA
GUEMBE / NONE

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Brezo
VERONICA ARTIME ARIAS
/ NONE

SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Elena
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / Y.VALGRANDE

NEIRA HEVIA, Victoria

CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

CUERVO-ARANGO
GOZALO, Gadea
ANA RIESTRA GUTIERREZ
/ NONE

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ,
Noelia
LA MESADA DC / LA
MESADA DC

DIAZ MIGUEL, Daniela
NONE / NONE
PEREZ MARIE, Luna

PROMOCION ARTIME
ARIAS S.L / NONE

ALONSO-VEGA
ALVAREZ, Belén
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ARIAS / Y.DEL MASET

L.D.N.

294733

238166

284312

289364

295360

313714

286288

164784

148067

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

LIGA AON
INTERCLUBES



C.E. LA BELGA

0s

27

28

29

30

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DE /2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

EPONA
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

QUANTITO
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
CRUZ

CHESARE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

DORA DE LA PINADA
EPSOM GESMERAY /
CLAIRECHEN / 2013/

FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

08 JUNIO 2024

L.A.C.

147050

152324

150166

141178

P » CENTRO ECUESTRE

A BELGA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

CARBAJAL BRANA,
Sara
NONE / NONE

FANO IGLESIAS,
Carlota
EQUITACION MERES, S.L.
/ NONE

MARTINEZ LAMAS,
Daniela
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

BLANCO LOPEZ, Carla
Catalina
EQUITACION MERES SL /
NONE

L.D.N.

352144

324611

320109

299244

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

LIGA AON
INTERCLUBES



	0,70 m
	8 de Junio de 2024
	Órdenes de Salida / Starting list
	A con cronómetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronómetro)
	Pista / Arena: None 🕒 None


